

Sunview Rooflights T/A Electric Opening Skylights Ltd

Skylight Warranty Certificate

Limited warranty issued by Sunview Rooflights T/A Electric Opening Skylights Ltd

Units 6B & 6C, Ivy Lodge Farm, 179, Shepherds Hill, Harold Wood, Essex, RM3 0NR. Company registration number: 09951182 I Value added tax (VAT) number: GB 232253639

Email office@sunviewrooflights.co.uk | Phone 0800 644 6449 | Open 8:00 - 16:00, Monday to Friday

Warranty cover is issued by Electric Opening Skylights to the purchasing customer and is valid from the delivery date.



20 Year Warranty Glazed Units

Sunview Rooflights T/A Electric Opening Skylights Limited or state that the 20 Year Glazed Units Warranty covers against the breakdown of the sealed unit, i.e a fault not caused by the customer or installer. This warranty covers the glazing for our Stepped, Aluminium and EO23 Electric Units.

This limited warranty is subject to the following conditions:

- 1. All units must be handled, stored, and fixed in accordance with our installation guide.
- Any claim must be accompanied by a copy of the original purchase invoice.
- 3. This warranty covers replacement of parts only.



1 Year Warranty Electrical Components

Sunview Rooflights T/A Electric Opening Skylights Limited or state that the 1 Year Electric Components Warranty covers against the breakdown of EO23 Electric Skylight electrical components.

This limited warranty is subject to the following conditions:

- 1. You must provide evidence that the electrical unit was installed by a qualified electrician.
- 2. All units must be handled, stored, and fixed in accordance with our installation guide.
- 3. Any claim must be accompanied by a copy of the original purchase invoice.
- 4. This warranty covers replacement of parts only.

NOTICE: This warranty is available only to Sunview Rooflights T/A Electric Opening Skylights Ltd customers only and is non-transferable.

Signed:

SUNVIEW ROOFLIGHTS